AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Western Title Company P.O. Box 385 Minden, Nv 89423

Escrow No M47560CH

-SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE -

690 PASE 1357

INDIVIDUAL FORM

Notice of Completion

Before execution, refer to ti	le company requiremen	us stated on	reverse side.	_ ^ F
-------------------------------	-----------------------	--------------	---------------	-------

	Before execution, refer to title co	ompany requirements stated on reverse side. APN	
1. 2. 3. 4.	The full name of the undersigned is <u>Greg Lyn</u> The full address of the undersigned is 780 Emig The nature of the title of the undersigned is: In for the other than fee, strike "In fee" and insert, for each	rant Trail, Narkleeville, Ca 95120 lee Leasehold Interest rample, "purchaser under contract of purchase," or "lessee".)	
5.	The full names and full addresses of all persons, as tenants in common are: NAMES Helen Rogers Goodnight	if any, who hold title with the undersigned as joint tenants or	
6.	The names of the predecessors in interest of the commencement of the work of improvement herein NAMES	undersigned, if the property was transferred subsequent to the n referred to: ADDRESSES	
7. st		ter made, insert "aone".) Iter described was completed on <u>June 5,1990</u> rk of improvement was	
٠,.	None		
	/ /	improvement as a whole, insert "none".)	
9.	Completion of Roadway providing a Being a portion of the Northwest l	State of and is described as follows: access to the following described property: 1/4 of Section 35, Township 14 North, Range 20	
	East, described as Follows: Parcels A,B,C and D of Parcel Map office of the County Recorder of D	of Helen Goodnight filed for record in the Douglas County, State of Nevada, on November 12,	
1980, in Book 1180, Page 551, as Document No. 50549.			
/ ,	A D N c 21-150-26-21-250-27-21-25	50-28: 21-250-30	
A.P.N.s 21-150-36; 21-250-37; 21-250-38; 21-250-39 10. The street address of said property is			
10. The street address of said property isthree address has been allicially assigned, insert "none".)			
\ \	Signate owner	named	
Dat	ed: June 6, 1990 in part	GREG LYNNso sign verification below at X)	
	TE OF NEVADA INTY OF		
on_	June 5, 1990 persons ared before me, a Notary Public.	Щу	
i opp.	Greg Lynn		
	oreg Byini		
	acknowled@d that he executed the above vistourne	ent .	
Wild			
Sign	ature Marlett Frager	WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC.	
	(Notary Public)	WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC.	
	CHARLENE L. HANOVER NOTARY PUBLIC - NEVADA	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLES COLLEG VADA	
	DOUGLAS COUNTY My Appt. Expires Jan. 27, 1991	90 JUN 11 P12:32	
Ti	le Order No.	SHZANIC & AMEREALL	
Escrow or Loan No.		SUZANNO BU ACIENEAU 227882	
TITLE C	SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR DIAPANY' REQUIREMENTS AS TO NOTICE OF COMPLETION	COO WEST OF	